
DATE CHALICE BEARERS LESSON EPISTLE INTERCESSIONS CALEB-HITCHCOCK 
Jan 19               8 AM Marion Pereira Kevin Chick NONE Kevin Chick  
                         10 AM Suzanne Blanceflor 

Mark MacGougan 
Percy Williamson 
Marcus Clark 

Linda MacGougan Alan rice Boo Morton Jim Bradley 

Jan 26               8 AM Cecilia Timothy Janet Wilkinson NONE Janet Wilkinson  

                        10 AM Fred Faulkner, l 
Janice Faulkner, m 
Jake Troiano, p 
Mark MacGougan, j 

Suzanne Blanceflor Jack Pearson Fred Margeson Ray Wilson 

Feb. 2               8 AM Basil Bennett Jim Bradley NONE Jim Bradley  

                        10 AM Clement Mogor, l 
Kate Rousseau, m 
Cathy Rowe, p 
Percy Williamson, j 

Casey Rousseau Janet Wilkinson Jon Widing Roy McAlpine/Emily 
Estes 

Feb. 9                8 AM       Jacqui Johnson Cecilia Timothy NONE Cecilia Timothy  

                        10 AM Fred Faulkner, l 
Althea Francis, m 
Lawretta  Onoh, p 
Janice Faulkner, j 

Connie Bain Martha Freimuth Alan Rice Kate Rousseau 

Feb. 16             8 AM Marion Pereira Kevin Rennie NONE Kevin Rennie  

                        10 AM Suzanne Blanceflor, l 
Jake Troiano, m 
Clement Mogor, p 
Cathy Rowe, j 

Kate Smith John E. Robinson George Chien Fred & Janice 
Faulkner 

Feb 23             8 AM Jim Bradley Kevin Chick NONE Kevin Chick  

                       10 AM Althea Francis, l 
Marcus Clark, m 
Percy Williamson, p 
Lawretta Onoh, j 

Dinaka Onoh Boo Morton Jake Troiano Kate Rousseau 

Feb. 26               7:30 PM 
      Ash Wednesday 

Mark MacGougan, l 
Cathy Rowe, m 
Suzanne Blanceflor, p 
Clement Mogor, j 

Fred Margeson Kate Smith NONE  

 
Vergers 
Jan. 19 – Ray Wilson 
Jan. 26 – Roy McAlpine 
Feb. 2 – Ray Wilson 
Feb. 9 – Ray Wilson 
Feb. 16 – Roy McAlpine 
Feb. 23 – Ray Wilson 
Feb. 26 – 7:30 PM, Ash Wednesday - Ray Wilson 
 


